
Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance   www.osfa.la.gov
START Saving Program      www.startsaving.la.gov

Louisiana Community and Technical College System  www.lctcs.edu

Technical (non-academic) programs at the following colleges and universities:
Baton Rouge Community College   www.mybrcc.edu/ 
Bossier Parish Community College   www.bpcc.edu/
Central Louisiana Technical Community College  http://www.cltc.edu/
Delgado Community College    www.dcc.edu/
Fletcher Technical Community College   http://www.fletcher.edu/ 
Louisiana Delta Community College    www.ladelta.edu/
Louisiana State University - Eunice   www.lsue.edu/site.php 
Northshore Technical Community College  www.northshorecollege.edu
Northwest Louisiana Technical College   http://www.nwltc.edu/
Nunez Community College     www.nunez.edu/
Our Lady of the Lake College     www.ololcollege-edu.org/content/home
River Parishes Community College   www.rpcc.edu/ 
Southern University – Shreveport   http://web.susla.edu/Pages/SUSLAhome.aspx
South Central Technical College    http://www.slc.edu
South Louisiana Community College    http://www.solacc.edu/
SOWELA Technical Community College   www.sowela.edu/

Louisiana TOPS Tech Approved Proprietary and Cosmetology Schools:
Alden’s School of Cosmetology    No Web site at this time
Aveda Institute      www.avedainstitutes.com/ 
Ayers Career College     http://ayers.edu/
Bastrop Beauty School, Inc.    No Web site at this time
Baton Rouge School of Computers   www.brsc.edu/ 
Baton Rouge College     www.brc.edu
Blue Cliff College     www.bluecliffcollege.com
Camelot College     www.camelotcollege.com
Cameron College     www.cameroncollege.com/
Career Technical College    www.careertc.edu
Celebrity Stylist Beauty School     http://www.celebritystylistbeautyschool.com
CBMI (Cosmetology Business & Management Institute) No Web site at this time
Cloyd’s Beauty School      http://cloydsbeautyschool.com/index.php 
Compass Career College    www.compasscareercollege.net/
Cosmetology Training Center    www.cosmetlafayettela.com/
Court Reporting Institute of Louisiana   www.cril.edu
Crescent City Career Institute    No Web site at this time
Delta College      www.deltacollege.com
Delta School of Business/Tech    www.deltatech.edu/
Demmon School of Beauty    No Web site at this time
Denham Springs Beauty College   www.dsbeautyschool.com/
Diesel Driving Academy     http://dda.edu/
Eastern College of Health Vocations   No Web site at this time
Fortis College      http://www.FortisCollege.edu 
Guy’s Academy-Hair, Skin & Nails   www.guysacademy.com/ 
Herzing University      http://www.herzing.edu/new-orleans
ITI Technical College      www.iticollege.edu/
ITT Technical College     www.itt-tech.edu/ 
John Jay Kenner Academy    http://johnjaybeauty.com/college.htm 
Louisiana Culinary Institute, LLC   www.lci.edu/site.php
Medical Training College    www.mtcbr.com/
Moore Career College     http://moorecareercollege.edu/  
Omega Institute of Cosmetology    www.omegainstitutes.com/ 
Pat Goins Beauty School    www.patgoins.edu
Pineville Beauty School     www.pinevillebeauty.com/ 
Regency Beauty Institute    www.regencybeauty.com/
Remington College     www.remingtoncollege.edu
Stage One-The Hair School    www.stageoneinc.com/ 
Unitech Training Academy    www.unitechtrainingacademy.com/
Vanguard College of Cosmetology   http://vanguard.paulmitchell.edu 
Virginia College      http://www.vc.edu/campus/baton-rouge-louisiana-college.cfm

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance
P.O. Box 91202
Baton Rouge, LA 70821-9202
(800) 259-5626
E-mail: custserv@la.gov
Web: www.osfa.la.gov
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